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S
tate F

in
an

ces: A
 S

tu
d

y o
f B

u
d

g
ets o

f 2008-09

A
p

p
en

d
ix Tab

le 12: D
evelo

p
m

en
t an

d
 N

o
n

-D
evelo

p
m

en
t E

xp
en

d
itu

re -
R

even
u

e an
d

 C
ap

ital C
o

m
p

o
n

en
ts

(A
m

ount in R
s. crore)

Item
2006-07

2007-08
2007-08

2008-09
(A

cco
u

n
ts)

(B
u

d
g

et
(R

evised
(B

u
d

g
et

E
stim

ates)
E

stim
ates)

E
stim

ates)

1
2

3
4

5

I.
D

evelo
p

m
en

t E
xp

en
d

itu
re

3,92,165
4,67,695

4,93,563
5,57,116

(59.7)
(61.0)

(62.7)
(62.4)

a)
R

evenue
2,84,797

3,38,251
3,55,099

4,02,810

b)
C

apital
1,07,368

1,29,444
1,38,464

1,54,306

II.
N

o
n

-d
evelo

p
m

en
t E

xp
en

d
itu

re
2,11,872

2,46,130
2,41,019

2,75,609
(32.2)

(32.1)
(30.6)

(30.9)

a)
R

evenue
2,07,390

2,40,585
2,34,386

2,68,665

b)
C

apital
4,482

5,545
6,633

6,944

III.
O

th
ers

53,243
52,794

52,907
60,058

(8.1)
(6.9)

(6.7)
(6.7)

a)
R

evenue *
13,511

15,923
16,731

19,935

b)
C

apital **
39,732

36,870
36,176

40,123

IV
.

A
g

g
reg

ate D
isb

u
rsem

en
ts (I+II+III)

6,57,280
7,66,619

7,87,489
8,92,783

*
:

C
om

prise G
rants-in-A

id and C
ontributions (C

om
pensation and A

ssignm
ents to Local B

odies).
**

:
C

om
prise D

ischarge of Internal D
ebt and R

epaym
ent of Loans to the C

entre.
N

o
te

:
1. F

igures for 2006-07 (A
ccounts) in respect of Jam

m
u and K

ashm
ir and Jharkhand relate to R

evised E
stim

ates.
2. F

igures in brackets are  percentage to A
ggregrate D

isbursem
ents.

S
o

u
rce

:
B

udget D
ocum

ents of the S
tate G

overnm
ents.


