## Appendix Table 12: Development and Non-Development Expenditure - Revenue and Capital Components

(Amount in Rs. crore)

		Bodies).	Assignments to Local	<ul> <li>Comprise Grants-in-Aid and Contributions (Compensation and Assignments to Local Bodies).</li> </ul>	*
8,92,783	7,87,489	7,66,619	6,57,280	V. Aggregate Disbursements (I+II+III)	.=
40,123	36,176	36,870	39,732	b) Capital **	
19,935	16,731	15,923	13,511	a) Revenue *	
<b>60,058</b> (6.7)	<b>52,907</b> (6.7)	<b>52,794</b> (6.9)	<b>53,243</b> (8.1)	III. Others	
6,944	6,633	5,545	4,482	b) Capital	
2,68,665	2,34,386	2,40,585	2,07,390	a) Revenue	
<b>2,75,609</b> (30.9)	<b>2,41,019</b> (30.6)	<b>2,46,130</b> (32.1)	<b>2,11,872</b> (32.2)	I. Non-development Expenditure	=
1,54,306	1,38,464	1,29,444	1,07,368	b) Capital	
4,02,810	3,55,099	3,38,251	2,84,797	a) Revenue	
<b>5,57,116</b> (62.4)	<b>4,93,563</b> (62.7)	<b>4,67,695</b> (61.0)	<b>3,92,165</b> (59.7)	. Development Expenditure	-
	4	а	2		
2008-09 (Budget Estimates)	2007-08 (Revised Estimates)	2007-08 (Budget Estimates)	2006-07 (Accounts)	ltem	

<sup>\*\* :</sup> Comprise Discharge of Internal Debt and Repayment of Loans to the Centre.

Note : 1. Figures for 2006-07 (Accounts) in respect of Jammu and Kashmir and Jharkhand relate to Revised Estimates.

2. Figures in brackets are percentage to Aggregrate Disbursements.

Source: Budget Documents of the State Governments.